Contact Information for HCAP MIS Systems and Vendors

Open Source/Public Domain/Patient and Provider MPI/EMR

Grantee: Primary Care Coalition of Montgomery County, Silver Spring, MD, www.primarycarecoalition.org 

Contact:  Tom Lewis, MD, 301-628-3418, tom_lewis@primarycarecoalition.org

System Name: CHLCare, Vendor: Q-Industries, Inc., www.Q-industries.com
Provider Directory Website

Grantee: Health for All of Western New York, Buffalo, NY, www.wnyhelpnet.org
Contact:  Jeannine Osborne, 716-837-8400 x102, josborne@healthforall.org

System Name: WNYHelpNet.org, Vendor: InteractiveInfo.com, www.interactiveinfo.com

Clinical/Non-Clinical Case Management/Patient and Provider MPI/Eligibility Determination/Referral Tracking
System Name: Community Access Management System, Vendor: EnVisage Consulting, Inc., www.envisageconculting.org
Grantee: Community Health Centers, Inc., Salt Lake City, UT, http://www.healthaccessproject.org
Contact: Matt Speckman, 801-412-3981, mspeckman@chc-ut.org
Grantee: Community Health Council, Manhattan, KS, www.chcnet.info
Contact: Kip Lee, 785-539-1610, chc@chcnet.info
Grantee: Griffin Health Services Corporation, Derby, CT, www.vwhcc.org
Contact: Tara Rizzo, 203-732-1330, trizzo@vwhcc.org
System Name: iREACH, Vendor: Infocom Systems Services, Inc., http://www.infocomsystems.com
Grantee: Benton-Franklin Access to Care, Kennewick, WA

Contact: Renee Criswell, 509-737-8250, rcriswell@bfaccesstocare.org
Grantee: Columbus Medical Association Foundation, Columbus, OH, www.accesshealthcolumbus.org
Contact: Thomas Shafer, 614-884-2440, tshafer@accesshealthcolumbus.org
Grantee: Project Access of Danville, Danville, VA, www.projectaccessdan.org
Contact: Billy Crumpton, 434-791-3630 x308, bcrumpton@projectaccessdan.org
System Name: PATHWAYS COMPASS, Vendor: Pathways Community Network, Inc., http://services.pcni.org/
Grantee: CHOICE Regional Health Network, Olympia, WA, www.crhn.org
Contact: Mike Rand, 360-493-5563, randm@crhn.org
Grantee: Fulton County Government, Board of Commissioners, Atlanta, GA, www.acac.us
Contact: Pathways Community Network, 404-584-6591
Grantee: Yellowstone City & County Health Department, Billings, MT

Contact: Del Brumley, 406-247-3200, Delb@ycchd.org

System Name: HealthTrack, Vendor: Interlink, www.interlinkgroup.com

Grantee: Denver Health and Hospital Authority, Denver, CO
Contact: Greg Johnson, Ph.D., 303-436-3339, gjohnson@dhha.org
Grantee: El Paso County Department of Health & Environment, Colorado Springs, CO, www.elpasocountyhealth.org
Contact: Karen Williamson, 719-575-8468, karenwilliamson@epchealth.org

Clinical/Non-Clinical Case Management/Patient and Provider MPI/Eligibility Determination/Referral Tracking (continued)
System Name: PWHealth, Vendor: Data Futures, Inc., www.datafutures.com
Grantee: Appalachian Regional Healthcare, Inc., Hinton, WV 

Contact: Sarah Rodes, 304-466-2914, srodes@arh.org
Grantee: Kirksville College of Osteopathic Medicine, Kirksville, MO, www.kcom.edu/mor-cap/index.htm 

Contact: Bryan Krusniak, 660-626-2397, bkrusniak@kcom.edu
Grantee: Medical Care Access Coalition, Inc., Marquette, MI, www.upmcac.org 

Contact: Tom Viviano, 906-226-4400, tviviano@penmed.com
Grantee: Montgomery Area Community Wellness Coalition, Montgomery, AL

Contact: Carroll Nason, 334-293-6504, cnason@adph.state.al.us
Grantee: Polk County HCAP, Bartlow, FL

Contact: Perry Hill, 863-534-5990, perryhill@polk-county.net
Grantee: St. Mary's Medical Center, Saginaw, MI

Contact: Lisa Hadden, 989-776-8529, haddenl@aol.com
Grantee: Sylacauga Alliance for Family Enhancement, Inc., Sylacauga, AL, www.projectheal.org 

Contact: Margaret Morton, 256-245-4343, mortonm@mysylacauga.com
Grantee: University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences, Dumas, AR

Contact: Marian S. Evans, 870-382-2091, evansmarian@uams.edu
Grantee: University of Kentucky Research Foundation, Hazard, KY, www.mc.uky.edu/RuralHealth/LayHealht/SkyCap.htm 
Contact: Data Futures, Inc., 606-439-3557 x257, fjfeltn@uky.edu
System Name: ServicePoint, Vendor: Bowman Internet Systems, http://www.servicept.com/index.php
Grantee: Erlanger Medical Center, Chattanooga, TN

Contact: James Schmidt, 423-267-2320

Grantee: Guilford Child Health, Inc., Greensboro, NC

Contact: Darlette Drummond, 336-272-1050, ddrummond@gchinc.com
Grantee: Health Federation of Philadelphia, Philadelphia, PA

Contact: Mark Wilcox, 804-741-4804, MSIMBW@aol.com
Grantee: Metropolitan Community Health Services, Inc., Washington, NC, http://www.MetropolitanCommunity.org 

Contact: Paul Buckman, 252-946-4790, pbuckman@accesshealthbc.com
Grantee: Panhandle Partnership for Health & Human Services, Chadron, NE, www.nehelp.net 

Contact: Doug Orville, 308-430-4971, dorville@bbc.net
Grantee: Shands Jacksonville Medical Center, Inc., Jacksonville, FL, www.jaxcare.org 

Contact: Billy Burns, 904-244-9034, Billy.burns@jaxcare.org
Grantee: St. Johns Health Services, Inc., St. Augustine, FL, www.sjhs1.org 

Contact: Christopher Lynch, 904-819-4688, clynch@sjhs1.org
Clinical/Non-Clinical Case Management/Patient and Provider MPI/Eligibility Determination/Referral Tracking (completed)
System Name: CARES (Central Apps, Referrals, Enrollment System), Vendor: Advance Information Solution

Grantee: NC Department of Health and Human Services, Raleigh, NC

Contact: Faustina H. Dixon, 252-847-8080, tdixon@pcmh.com
Grantee: Cabarrus Community Care Plan, Inc., Concord, NC

Contact: Cindy Oakes, 704-783-1565, coakes@webkorner.com

System Name: One-e-App, Vendor: Deloitte Consulting, www.oneeapp.org
Grantee: San Mateo County Health Services Agency, San Mateo, CA
Contact: Toby Douglas, 650-573-2095, tjdouglas@co.sanmateo.ca.us

Grantee: Sequoia Community Health Foundation, Fresno, CA, www.hcapfresno.org
Contact: Michael R. Casaretto, 559-457-5887, mcasaretto.hcap@phfe.org
Clinical Practice Management System Enhancement

System Name: A4 Health Systems, Vendor: A4 Health Systems, www.A4healthsystems.com
Grantee: Muskegon Community Health Project, Muskegon, MI, www.mchp.org/muskegoni-net
Contact: Gary Szatkowski, 231-777-2093, szatkowg@trinity-health.org
System Name: Medical Manager, Health Pro XL, Vendor: Emdeon Practice Services/WebMD, www.emdeonps.com

Grantee: Community Health Development, Inc., San Antonio, TX, STNcap.org

Contact: Robert Loera, 210-481-9167, arbedw@aol.com
Grantee: County of Yavapai, Prescott, AZ

Contact: Patricia McCarver, 928-771-3122, pat.mccarver@co.yavapai.az.us

Grantee: New Horizon Family Health Services, Inc., Greenville, SC

Contact: Bryan Grudzien, 864-233-1534 x163, bgrudzien@newhorizonfhs.org
Grantee: Northland Healthcare Alliance, Bismarck, ND, www.northlandhealthcare.com
Contact: Laurie Peters, 701-748-3485, lpeters@westriv.com

Grantee: Platte Colfax County District Health Department, Columbus, NE, www.ecdhd.com
Contact: Jerry Hilton, 402-563-9224 x219, jhilton@ecdhd.com

Grantee: Valley Health Systems, Inc., Huntington, WV, www.vhs-wv.org
Contact: Dwayne Edwards, 304-525-3334, dedwards@vhs-wv.org
System Name: MegaWest, Vendor: Companion Technologies, Inc., www.companiontechnologies.com
Grantee: Cherokee Health Systems, Talbott, TN

Contact: Jeff Howard, 423-586-5031, jeff.howard@cherokeehealth.com
Grantee: Macoupin County Public Health Department, Carlinville, IL

Contact: Kathy Newhall, 217-854-3223 x237, knewhall@mcphd.net
System Name: MDServe, Vendor: MDServe.Com, www.mdserve.com
Grantee: El Rio Santa Cruz Neighborhood Health Center, Tucson, AZ, www.pcap.cc
Contact: Robert Thompson, 520-670-3750, bob@elrio.org
Clinical Messaging/Interface Engine

System Name: Elysium, Vendor: Axolotl, http://www.axolotl.com
Grantee: Natividad Medical Center, Salinas, CA
Contact: Carmella Anderson, 831-796-1613, andersoncm@co.monterey.ca.us
Grantee: Santa Cruz County, Santa Cruz, CA, santacruzhealth.org/cap

Contact: Bob Swetnam, 831-454-5026, bob.swetnam@health.co.santa-cruz.ca.us
Enterprise/Hospital Information Systems/Electronic Medical Records/Clinical Data Repository
System Name: Cadence, Vendor: Epic Systems Corporation, www.epicsystems.com
Grantee: Cambridge Public Health Commission, Somerville, MA

Contact: Yadira Ramos, 617-591-6930, yramos@challiance.org
Grantee: CareOregon, Inc., Portland, OR, www.careoregon.org
Contact: Mike Leahy, 503-416-1418, leahym@careoregon.org
Grantee: Contra Costa County Health Services Department, Martinez, CA

Contact: Jeff Wanger, 925-313-6220, jwanger@hsd.co.contra-costa.ca.us

Grantee: Daughters of Charity Health Services of Austin, Austin, TX, www.icc-centex.org
Contact: Carole Tamayo, 512-927-2677 x220, ctamayo@icc-centex.org
Grantee: Institute for Urban Family Health, New York, NY

Contact: Lynn Johnson, 212-633-0800 x204, ljohnson@institute2000.org
Grantee: Santa Cruz County, Santa Cruz, CA, santacruzhealth.org/cap

Contact: Bob Swetnam, 831-454-5026, bob.swetnam@health.co.santa-cruz.ca.us
System Name: Centricity and Logician, Vendor: GE Healthcare, www.healthvision.com, www.gemedical.com
Grantee: Cherry Street Health Services, Grand Rapids, MI, www.cherryhealth.org
Contact: Yehia M. Nile, 616-235-7280 x3179, Ymnile@cherryhealth.com

Grantee: Family Medicine Residency of Idaho, Inc, Boise, ID, www.adahcap.org
Contact: Troy Brown, 208-367-6071, travi.leach@FMRIdaho.org

Grantee: Yale-New Haven Hospital, New Haven, CT

Contact: Betsy Thornquist, 203-688-4764, Betsy.thornquist@ynhh.org
System Name: Power Chart Office, Vendor: Cerner, Inc., www.cerner.com
Grantee: Health Partners-Today and Tomorrow, Inc., Asheville, NC
Contact: Louise Cate, 828-253-8240, louiseestecures@bellsouth.net
System Name: Centramax and Voicemax, Vendor: McKesson, www.mckesson.com
Grantee: Harris County Hospital District, Houston, TX, www.gatewaytocare.org
Contact: Ron Cookston or Amelia Cano, 281-820-4516, Gatewaymail@hd.co.harris.tx.us
System Name: EMR, EPM, Vendor: NextGen, Inc., www.NextGen.com

Grantee: Clinica Campesina, Lafayette, CO, www.cchn.org
Contact: David Holmes, 303-665-3036 x 213, dholmes@clinicaCHC.org
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